HOW TO FIND THE CORRECT BUS:

Step 1. Look up bus routes on https://matbus.com/routes

Step 1a. Search through the routes and

their stops until you find the pick-up Route  Destinations Link
and drop-Off |OcatI0nS that you need' Route GTC, Main Ave./6th St. S, Concordia (8th St.), Hopkins Elementary, View
01 Marriott, Family Fare, Concordia (5Sth St.), Moorhead Public Library
Route GTC, Main Ave./6th St. S, Hornbacher's, MSUM (11th St.), Hopkins View
02 Elementary, Marriott, MSUM (14th St.), Harmon Glass
Step 1b. Click on that route and look at
H _ H Route Marriott, 12th Ave. S and 19 1/2 St. G, Cash Wise, Target, Mocrhead High View
pICk up and drop Off tlmes SO you 03 School, 20th St. S/14th Ave., 24th Ave. S/14th St.
know when to be at the stops. You can
. . Route GTC, US Bank, 14th St. N/10th Ave, Clay County Courthouse, Churches View
also see a picture version of the route. 04 United, Target, Walmart, Cash Wise, 4th Ave. N/24th St., 20th St. N/7th
Ave.,Moorhead Manor, DMV, Riverview High Rise, Moorhead Center Mall,
Route 34 - Map .
Route 34 - Timetable
ROUte 84 Route »
0s p. D, R d 0 0
\ d JOoduao = d e
CASEY'S Route c
06 E
2
L] C ‘5} *p
Ry
7 By Y & & <4
@ & o8
@ e -4 &
= Route C o & & £ Q\\?’
I FAlfriol)oMl, Y 09 ] A B e ® A
TECHNOLOGY PARK y g
EE7 O ek LT 744 747 7:50 7:55 7:57 8:00 04
17 AVEN - 8:04 8.07 8:10 8:15 8:17 8:20 24
Route . 8:24 8:27 5:30 835 837 8:40 44
8:44 47 0 :55 7 00 04
9:04 07 0 15 7 20 24
9:24 27 0 135 37 40 44
STo00R = 944 84T 950 9:55 57 10.00 10.04
e _Z_ 10:04 10:07 10:10 0:15 0:17 0:20 0:24
gj{ < 10:2: 10:27 10:30 0:35 0:37 0:40 0:44
& % 10:44 1047 10:50 0:55 0.57 1.00 1.04
@ E 5] DE B 11.04 11.07 11:10 11:15 11:17 11:20 11.24
Voc! < 9 : 11:24 11:27 11:30 35 1:37 40 44
Yo z How To RI US 11:44 11:47 11:50 55 1:57 2:00 :04
o 12:04 12:07 12:10 115 217 20 24
>4 12:24 12:27 12:30 -35 2:37 2:40 44
Step 1. Go to bus 1344 1247 1250 1355 1257 .00 104
1:.04 1.07 1:10 1:15 1:17 1:20 1:24
1:24 1:27 1:30 1:35 1.37 1:40 1.44
Stop' Try to be there 1:44 1:47 1:50 1:55 1:57 2:00 2:04
. 2:04 o7 210 2:15 217 220 2:24
= o = about 5 minutes 224 27 2:30 35 37 2:40 44
STER 5 2:44 47 250 255 57 3:00 04
= 3:04 3.07 310 15 17 320 24
5 early as the buses 3:24 3.27 3:30 3:35 337 3:40 344
. 344 347 3:50 3:55 357 4:00 4:04
tend to be a bit early “0a o7 =10 15 a7 220 a2
494 427 4-30 4-35 437 4-40 444

or a bit late as they
run through their stops. There will either be a shelter with a bus stop sign
or just a sign near where the bus will be picking you up. They look like this:

m=tbus m=tbus

BUS

Step 2. Get onto your bus. Make sure to
have your student ID ready in case you

need to swipe it. The number of the bus
will be on the front and back of the bus

STOP

701.232.7500
motbys.com

fFargo

BUS STOP

701.232.7500
metbus.com

Moorhead

NDSU


https://matbus.com/routes

on an electronic destination sign. W

Step 3. Once you are on the bus, listen for your stop. There will be a voice announcing each stop about
30 seconds before you get there. There is also a screen inside of the bus that will flash the next stop as
the voice says it aloud.

Step 4. Once you hear/see your stop, tell the bus driver to stop there by pulling on the yellow string
lining each side of the bus. You will hear a little ding and see a sign at the front of the bus that lights up
red and says “STOP REQUESTED”



Step 5. Once the bus driver stops, exit through the middle door on the bus.

MATBUS Hours

Monday - Friday
G:loa.mita 11:15 p-m.

SEIeFLY
O A T O T TO L T,

Matbus also offers instructions on their website with a how-to video:

https://matbus.com/riding-matbus/how-to-ride



https://matbus.com/riding-matbus/how-to-ride

